C1, FM 10-15

0 APPENDIX A
LOGISTICS HOT LINES

Telephone numbers for logistics activities and agencies are listed below. Both the Defense Switch Network (DSN)
and commercial numbers are listed.

Defense Logistics Services
Center Customer Service

Logistics Intelligence file
data, including status of
requisitions, materiel re-
turns, force modernization,
Direct Support System ac-
tivity performance reports,
commander’s summaries

Logistics Control Activity
services

New Cumberland customer
complaints; transportation
and requisitions

Policy guidance on ARs
710-2 and 735-5, DA Pam-
phlets 710-4 and 710-5,
and TC 43-4

Procedural guidance on
DA Pamphlets 710-2-1 and
710-2-2

DSN

932-4725

586-5823/5824/5825

586-5705/2354

977-6503/6192

977-6842

687-6626/6628

Telephone Number

Commercial

(616) 961-4725

(415) 561-5823/
5824/5825

(415) 561-5705/2354

(717) 770-6503/6192

(717) 770-6842

(804) 734-6626/6628

Activity

DLSC

Logistics Control Activity

LCA Customer Plans and
Operations Division

New Cumberland Army
Depot

Logistics Evaluation
Agency

U S Army Quartermaster
Center and School

Al
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Sacramento customer com-
plaints

Management Information
Research Assistance Center
(Substitute NSNs, item
identifications, pricing
errors, AMDF code prob-
lems)

Procedural guidance on
petroleum

US Army Quartermaster
Center and School

TAMMS, DA Pamphlet
738-750

DSN

839-2705

977-7431/74321
7433

687-6668/1368

687-3767/5838

745-3690/4110

Telephone Number
Commercial

(916) 388-2705

(717) 770-7431/7432/
7433

(804) 734-6668/1368

(804) 734-3767/
800-258-9440
(Outside Virginia)
800-552-4820
(Inside Virginia)

(804) 734-3690/4110

Activity

Sacramento Army Depot

Catalog Data Activity

US Army Quartermaster
Center and School

US Army Quartermaster

Center and School
DOES

AMC



