★ APPENDIX A

LOGISTICS HOT LINES

Telephone numbers for logistics activities and agencies are listed below. Both the Defense Switch Network (DSN) and commercial numbers are listed.

	DSN	Telephone Number Commercial	Activity
Defense Logistics Services Center Customer Service	932-4725	(616) 961-4725	DLSC
Logistics Intelligence file data, including status of requisitions, materiel re- turns, force modernization, Direct Support System ac- tivity performance reports, commander's summaries	586-5823/5824/5825	(415) 561-5823/ 5824/5825	Logistics Control Activity
Logistics Control Activity services	586-5705/2354	(415) 561-5705/2354	LCA Customer Plans and Operations Division
New Cumberland customer complaints; transportation and requisitions	977-6503/6192	(717) 770-6503/6192	New Cumberland Army Depot
Policy guidance on ARs 710-2 and 735-5, DA Pamphlets 710-4 and 710-5, and TC 43-4	977-6842	(717) 770-6842	Logistics Evaluation Agency
Procedural guidance on DA Pamphlets 710-2-1 and 710-2-2	687-6626/6628	(804) 734-6626/6628	U S Army Quartermaster Center and School

C1, FM 10-15

	DSN	Telephone Number Commercial	Activity
Sacramento customer complaints	839-2705	(916) 388-2705	Sacramento Army Depot
Management Information Research Assistance Center (Substitute NSNs, item identifications, pricing errors, AMDF code prob- lems)	977-7431/74321 7433	(717) 770-7431/7432/ 7433	Catalog Data Activity
Procedural guidance on petroleum	687-6668/1368	(804) 734-6668/1368	US Army Quartermaster Center and School
US Army Quartermaster Center and School	687-3767/5838	(804) 734-3767/ 800-258-9440 (Outside Virginia) 800-552-4820 (Inside Virginia)	US Army Quartermaster Center and School DOES
TAMMS, DA Pamphlet 738-750	745-3690/4110	(804) 734-3690/4110	AMC